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Lot 1: Core Switch & Switches

Item description Qty $ gl e | Alaayl it gl
. . FS-1048E

1 Core switch 48port 10GB SPF+With dual power 1 11646 11646 FC-10-1E48F-247-02-36
— FS-448E-FPOE

2 Access Switches 48 Ports PoE+ 8 3080 24640 FC-10-S448F-247-02-36
. FS-424E-FPOE

3 Access Switches 24 Ports PoE+ 7 1435 10045 FC-10-S424F-247-02-36

4 Central management software 1 1791 1791 FG-VM04V

5 10GB SFP+ transceivers 66 53 3498 FN-TRAN-SFP+SR

6 10GB DAC Cable 1m 18 38 684 SP-CABLE-FS-SFP+1

7 DAC cable 40GB 2 71 142 _ SP-CABLE-FS-QSFP+1
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Lot 2 : Fiber cable and Accessories

item description Qty $oaagh g | S et il gal
1 Optic cable Fiber 350 2.65 927.5 Datwyler
Rack, 1U height, 6 "Optic patch panel: 19 Fiber
2 .to 248CD ports SCD fiber ports, capacity up 6 148 888 Datwyier
Rack, 2U height, 18 "Optic patch panel: 19 Fiber
3 t0 48 SCD ports SCD fiber ports, capacity up 2 _ 303 606 Datwyler
4 optic patch cord LCD-LCD, OM3 Fiber 28 5.5 154 Datwyler
mount Rack cabinet 18U, 19” width, 55CM Wall
5 depth .With fan , 8 port power strip 6 241 1446 Canovate
6 :Termination & Optic Splicing Fiber : 1 1300 1300 Fiber Optic Splicing & Termination:
7 cable 1m Cat 6 650 2.5 1625 A Pamix6 Cat
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